Profec Kogelkraan PP/PE 63
mm stomplas 10bar DN50
(7036198)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Materiaal

Bediening

Kleur hendel

Materiaal hendel

Materiaal huis

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Werkdruk

Maat

DN

PP/PE

hendel

blauw

PP

PP

EPDM

stomplas

10 bar

63 mm

50

AFMETINGEN

Lb

@Do-1

@Do-2

Ct-1

300 mm

63 mm

63 mm

105 mm

74 mm

Jbosla

bringing water tolife



aDf 50 mm

Ct-1

E[Fizi

St

|

aDf
|
! %
L
©@Do-2
|

Gegenereerd op datum: 04-10-2025

http://www.bosta.com

Jbosla

bringing water tolife



http://www.bosta.com

